_	04-18-2001 101678223		Pa	Department of Commerce tent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK
REC	CORDATION FORM COV		AF	PH - 12 2000
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Pl	lease record the attached origina	al document(s) or c	opy(ies).	
Submission Type New Resubmission (Non-Recordation)	Conveyance Type Assignment	License	The state of the s	Effective Date
Document ID # Correction of PTO Error	Security Agreement	∟Nunc Pro	Tunc Assignment	Month Day Year
Reel # Frame # Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	Change of Name			
Conveying Party		Mark if a	dditional names of cor	veying parties attached
Name Musco Olive Products C	o., Inc.			Execution Date Month Day Year
Tollineny				01241983
Individual General Partnership Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza		Corporation	Association	1887996
Receiving Party		Mark if	additional names of re	ceiving parties attached
Name Musco Olive Product DBA/AKA/TA	ts, Inc.			
Composed of Address (line 1) 17950 Via Nicolo				
Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Tracy City	CA	ate/Country	95376 Zip C	
	Limited Partnership	If document t receiving party is appointment of a	to be recorded is an as s not domiciled in the la domestic representat gnation must be a sepa	signment and the Inited States, an ive should be
	ation California			
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza				

TRADEMARK REEL: 002273 FRAME: 0602

Name of Person Signing

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002273 FRAME: 0603

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

RECORDED: 04/05/2001

TRADEMARK REEL: 002273 FRAME: 0604